Elwood Town Council Meeting Tuesday, Aug 8, 2023 at 7:00 P.M Elwood Town Hall 5235 W 8800 N Elwood, Utah 84337

WELCOME

ADMINISTRATION

Item#1 Action Item- The Meeting has been canceled and will be rescheduled for Aug 15, 2023 at 5:00 pm Item#2 Action Item- Item#3 Action Item- Item#4 Action Item- Item#5 Action Item- Item#5 Action Item- Item#6 Action Item- Item#7 Discussion Item- Item#7 Discussion Item- Item#8 Discussion Item- Item#9- Discussion Item-

WATER

Item#

SEWER

Item#

PARKS AND RECREATION ETC.

Item#

Item#

ROADS

Item#

Item#

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

Item#

Other

Item#10

Item#

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the Town of Elwood will make reasonable accommodations to participate in the meeting. Request for assistance can be made by calling 257-5518 at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting to be held.